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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :

General Reg.

No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AARTHIE DEIVA NAYAGAM

ABHANG MANOJ PRABHAKAR

AMBEKAR RUSHIKESH KAILAS

BAGHMAR CHIRAYU KHOOBCHAND

BANSODE AMIT VISHWAS

BARASKAR ABHISHEK ABHAY

BARGAJE PRITEE SANJAY

BAVISKAR AADESH SHYAM

BHADANE YUTIKA KANHAIYALAL

BHAGAT GAYATRI TULSHIRAM

BHAGAT ROHAN SACHIN

BHAGWAT PALLAVI BHASKAR

BHAVSAR SHRADDHA CHANDRAKISHOR

BHUTADA TRUPATI ANILKUMAR

BIRARI AKSHAY PRADIP

CHAUHAN ANUJKUMAR SHRIKRISHNA

CHAVAN ASHWINI SHIVNATH

CHAVAN GAYATRI JAGAN

CHINCHKAR JAYESH NARAYAN

CHORDIYA SAHIL AJIT

DANGARE PARAG SUHAS

DAPSE SHREYASHREE SANJAY

DATIR RUSHIKESH RAMBHAU

DESHMUKH PRATIKSHA VINODRAO

DHADIWAL RUSHABH ASHOK

DHAGE ANUJA RAJENDRA

DHAGE BHAKTI SUBHASH

DHOMSE PRASAD PRAMOD

DHURJAD ANIKET GIRISH

DIVEKAR SIDDHESH MANOHAR

2017-2018- For Course: B.Com.

Mother Name

Year

SANKARESWARI 1

KALA
ANJALI

KALPANA

LEELADEVI

ANITA

SUNITA

KANCHAN

PREETI

JYOTI

CHANDA

SUSHILA

SUREKHA

ASHWINI

ANITA

RATNAMALA

CHANDRAWATI

MANGALABAI

JYOTI

NILIMA

RUPALI

UJJWALA

BHARTI

SANGITA

NITA

SUVARNA

SANGITA

SUVARNA

SINDHU

MEENAKSHI

MEENA

College Unipune ID:CAAN018020

1

Eligibility No

12017127873

12017127907

12017127954

12017127919

12017127838

12017127898

12017127845

12017127951

12017127841

12017127916

12017127848

12017127937

12017127927

12017127934

12017127944

12017127949

12017127935

12017127851

12017127950

12017127906

12017127918

12017127903

12017202974

12017127887

12017127888

12017127890

12017127930

12017127886

12017127912

12017127878
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List ID

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T001145

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62
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DONGARDIVE ASHUTOSH RAMCHANDRA SHARDA

GAMETI TEJAS MAHESH

GAVALE GIRISH PRASHANT

GAVALI ADITYA SUDHIR

GAVALI MANSI ANIL

GAWADE MANISHA GANESH

GAWALI PRERNA BHAUSAHEB

GAYKHE NIRAJ MACCHINDRA

GHUWALEWALA HARSH VINAYKUMAR

GUPTA JYOTI KASHINATH

HAGAWANE AKSHAY RAVINDAR

HALDE PRASAD SUNIL

HINGMIRE HEMANT BHARAT

HIRE ROSHANI DILIP

JADHAV AISHWARYA SUDHAKAR

JADHAV BHAKTI DATTATRAY

JADHAV HRUTIK SUNIL

JADHAV PRIYANKA HEMANT

JADHAYV SHIVANI NITIN

JADHAV SWAPNIL RAOSAHEB

JAGTAP TEJAS SUNIL

JANGID ANJALI RAJESHKUMAR

JOSHI SHIVANI PARESH

KADVE KOMAL MANIK

KAKADE HARDIK HARICHANDRA

KALYANI MINI SANJAY

KANKATE RUTURAJ GANESH

KAPADNIS AJINKYA DADAJI

KARAMCHANDANI BHAVESH GULAB

KARDILE ANIKET RAJESH

KASHMIRE ABHISHEK RAMDAS

KATARE AISHWARYA ASHOK

LEELA

ANITA

ARUNA

MEENA

LAXMIBAI

ABHILASHA

REKHA

URMILA

ANJU

SAVITA

MANGALA

KALPANA

MANISHA

RANJANA

VIBHA

CHHAYA

SHAILA

JAYASHREE

ARUNABAI

JYOTI

SUSHILA

PRIYA

RANJANA

PRAMILA

REENA

YOGITA

MANISHA

KAVITA

ANITA

NIRMALA

REKHA

College Unipune ID:CAAN018020
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2017-2018- For Course: B.Com.

12017127943

12017127945

12017127897

12017127858

12017052098

12017127864

12017127953

12017127925

12017127837

12017127900

12017127849

12017127933

12017127843

12017127836

12017127877

12017127893

12017127947

12017127869

12017127872

12017127899

12017057978

12017127921

12017127909

12017127866

12017127871

12017127941

12017127847

12017127905

12017127894

12017127936

12017127875

12017127929
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T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T001271

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T001942

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169
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66
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68

69
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7

72
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74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :

KHARADE KAJAL SUNIL

KHODE NILESH SUDAM

KOLAPKAR PALLAVI KISHOR

KOLAPKAR RUSHIKESH SHYAM

KOLHE ROHIT AJAY

KORADE VADASHRI PRAVIN

KORDE ABHIJIT RAJENDRA

KOTHULE ABHISHEK SANJAY

KULKARNI ABHIJEET RAJENDRA

KULKARNI VAISHNAVI SANJAY

LAKHWANI HARSHAL BHARAT

LUTHRA SIDDHANT AJAY

MADHE POOJA RAJENDRA

MAGARE CHANDAR SHARAD

MAGDUM OMKAR RAJKUMAR

MAHAJAN PRITESH SUBHASH

MALI DIMPLE KAPURAM

MALI RAHUL DNYANESHWAR

MALPURE GAURAV ANIL

MISHRA VISHWJEETKUMAR UDAY

MORE MOHIT SAHEBRAO

MORE PRATIKSHA SHANKAR

NAIR BHAGYASHREE SOMAN

NAMBIAR SREELAKSHMI SREENIVASAN

NARODE ANUSHREE RAMDAS

NARODE PRANJAL DEVIDAS

NATHE ANURAG BHARAT

NAVALE SAGAR MOHAN

NIMASE MAYUR BHAUSAHEB

PADHER UTTAM RADHAKISAN

PAGARIYA ANJALI UTTAMCHAND

PAL SONAM DESHRAJ

2017-2018- For Course: B.Com.

BHARATI

VANDANA

MANISHA

RANJANA

SUJATA

NIRMALA

MANGAL

LALITA

SNEHA PRABHA

VARSHA

USHA

SIMA

MANDA

JYOSTNABAI

MADHURI

SUGANDHA

INDRADEVI

MANGALA

SANGITA

MEENA DEVI

MANGALA

VANDANA

PURNIMA

SREEJA

LATA

NIRMALA

VAISHALI

JANABAI

VANITA

LAXMIBAI

AARTI

VIJAYA

College Unipune ID:CAAN018020
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12017127850

12017127926

12017127938

12017127885

12017127908

12017127842

12017127840

12017127880

12017127923

12017127881

12017127940

12017127874

12017127884

12017127928

12017127942

12017127952

12017127868

12017127939

12017127946

12017127892

12017127870

12017127889

12017127932

12017127913

12017127931

12017127862

12017127901

12017127948

12017127856

12017127967

12017127920

12017127839
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T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002169

T002171

T002169

T002169



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2017-2018- For Course: B.Com.

95 PALSHIKAR SHRUTIKA SHRIPAD SANDHYA 1 12017127846 T002169
96 PANDEY DOLLY DEEPAK RINKU 1 12017127911 T002169
97 PARMAR YASH NANJI RAJNI 1 12017127902 T002169
98 PATEL BHAVIN HARESH MEENA 1 12017127867 T002169
99 PATHAN MUSKAN DAUD RESHAMA 1 12017127861 T002169
100 PATIL ADITYA YASHAVANT CHHAYA 1 12017127904 T002169
101 PATIL KAPIL DEVRAM KANTABAI 1 12017127922 T002169
102 PATIL KIRAN DASHRATH SUMAN 1 12017127853 T002169
103 PATIL MAYUR SHARAD PRATIBHABAI 1 12017127857 T002169
104 PATIL PRATIK BHASKAR ANITA 1 12017127859 T002169
105 PATIL ROHIT PRADIP VIJAYSHREE 1 12017127883 T002169
106 PATIL SAYALI VIJAY MADHURI 1 12017127910 T002169
107 PINGALE ANKITA SOMNATH MANISHA 1 12017127879 T002169
108 PINGALE NIKITA NIVRUTTI SANGITA 1 12017127914 T002169
109 PINGLE CHAITANYA SUBHASH SUNITA 1 12017127835 T002169
110 PINGLE PRATHMESH KISANRAO ANITA 1 12017127844 T002169
111 POKALE HARSHAL BALASAHEB ANITA 1 12017127917 T002169
112 PUJARI ISHAN NARENDRA MANJUSHA 1 12017127852 T002169
113 PURKAR AISHWARYA KALYAN ANJALI 1 12017127915 T002169
114 RAI NIKHIL VIRESH RANJANA 1 12017127882 T002169
115 RAKHE GAURAYV SUNIL JAYASHREE 1 12017127855 T002169
116 RANDHIR SHUBHAM SHAM SHILPA 1 12017127924 T002169
117 RAORANE TEJAS JAYAWANT JAYSHREE 1 12017127896 T002169
118 SANGALE DHIRAJ DNYANESHWAR LALITA 1 12017127865 T002169
119 SHAIKH AFTAB BISMILLA SAKERA 1 12017127854 T002169
120 SHARMA JAYA PRAMOD NISHA 1 12017127876 T002169
121 SHEMAGE SANDIP DATTATRAY SAGARBAI 1 12017127863 T002169
122 SHEWALE VRUSHALI RAMDAS SHAILA 1 12017127895 T002169
123 SHINDE PRATIK VILAS KAVITA 1 12017127966 T002171
124 SHIRSATH AATESH SURESH MANGAL 1 12017127976 T002171
125 SHITOLE PRAJWAL RAJENDRA NIRMALA 1 12017127974 T002171
126 SINGH ADITYA ANJAY URMILA 1 12017127956 T002171
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127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146
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SONAWANE JANHAVI JAYANT

SONAWANE PRANAY RAJENDRA

SONAWANE ROSHAN BHAUSAHEB

SONAWANE SHIVANI NAMDEV

SONAWANE YOGESH RAJENDRA

TAJANE ABHISHEK SURESH

TAJNE YASH CHANDRAKANT

TEWAR KARPASWAMI PATTAN

TEWAR SHUBHA KASHIVISHVANATH

TIDKE NIKITA ARVIND

TIWARI MOHIT SURESH

VADJE PRATIK VILAS

VADNERE SWAPNALI DILIP

VAIDYA CHETAN SAHEBRAO

VAIRALE RAHUL MAROTI

WADE SHWETA RAJENDRA

WADKAR RUSHIKESH DHANANJAY

WADLEKAR GAURAYV BHAGVAN

WANI DIMPLE VIJAY

YALIS RUSHIKESH ATUL

SHEELA

SANGEETA

MANGALA

VANDANA

SUREKHA

BHARTI

ANITA

PETCHIAMMAL

LAXMI

DIPALI

SUVARNA

HARSHADA

JYOTI

SIMA

JANABAI

MANISHA

SADHANA

LALITA

YOGITA

KAVITA

College Unipune ID:CAAN018020
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12017127955

12017127970

12017064721

12017127972

12017127959

12017127978

12017127973

12017127975

12017127968

12017127962

12017127965

12017127960

12017127961

12017127964

12017127969

12017127958

12017127963

12017127957

12017127977

12017127971
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T002171

T002171

T001928

T002171

T002171

T002171

T002171

T002171

T002171

T002171

T002171

T002171

T002171

T002171

T002171

T002171

T002171

T002171

T002171

T002171



